Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

32.102.40

Joy

JOY, Frisbee, Gelb
0 9cm

023 x2.4cm

0.06 kg

0.0696 kg

55

50/1

0.24 mx0.29 mx0.24 m
3.48 kg
8605025624068
950699900000

171



